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Wright Express Orientations
Schedule for 2016

Orientation is given by Fleet Management Department. The Wright Express fuel card is available for fueling Navajo
Nation Vehicles for traveling off the Navajo Nation or if stationed more than 40 miles away from Fleet Management
bulk fueling station. To use the Wright Express card, Navajo Nation employees need a PIN number.

Navajo Nation employees who have not received a PIN number or had their PIN terminated due to misuse, need to
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sign up and attend one of the fo!lowmg Wright Express orientation:

Dae Location: Date: e " Location: =~
Tuesday, January 12, 2016 Shiprock, NM B Tuesday,]uly 12 2016 “ Su‘.hip_r_o_gtt_,__NM -
Wednesday, January 20,2016  Window Rock, AZ Wednesday, July 20,2016  Window Rock, AZ
Thursday, January 21, 2016 Tuba City, AZ Thursday, July 21, 2016 Tuba City, AZ
Wednesday, January 27,2016 Chinle, AZ Wednesday, July 27,2016  Chinle,AZ
Wednesda_y, Eebruary 17,2016 Crownpoint, NM Wednesday, August 17, 2016 - Crownpoint, NM
Thursday, February 18,2016  Tuba City, AZ Thursday, August 18, 2016 Tuba City, AZ
Wednesday, February 24,2016  Chinle, AZ 'Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Chinle, AZ

Tuesday, Man:_hndén Zﬂzti Shiprock, NM Tuesday, September 13, 2016 Shiprock, NM
Wednesday, March 16, 2016 Etét;hpéint, NM Thursday, September 15, 2016 Tuba City, AZ

Thursday, March 17, 2016 Tuba City, AZ 7 Wednesday, September 21,2016  Window Rock, AZ
Wednesday, March 23, 2016 _W\V!y’ipdow Rocg-AZ Wednesday, September 28, 2016 Chmle AZ |

Wednesday, March 30, 2016 Chinle, AZ - Wednesday, October 19, 2016 Crownpoint, NM
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 Crownpoint, N___M Thursday, Octoberﬁzo, 2016 ' Tuba City, AZ
Thursday, April 21, 2016 Tuba City, Ai Wednesday, October 26, 2016 Chinle, AZ
Wednesday, April 27, 2016 Chinle, AZ B Tuesd?y, November 15, 2016 Shlprock NMm -
Tuesday, May 10, 2016 Shiprock, NM Wednesday, November 16,2016  Window Rock, AZ
Wednesday;_t\hay 18, 2016 Window Rock AZ Wednesday, November 16, 2016 Crownpoint, NM
Thursday, May 19, 2016 Tuba City, AZ Thursday, November 17,2016 ~ Tuba City, AZ
Wednesday, May 25, 2016 Chinle, AZ Wednesday, November 30,2016 Chinle, AZ
Wednesday, June 15, 2016 Crownpoint, NM o Thursday, December 15, 2016 o Tuba City, AZ Az
Thursday, June 16, 2016  TubaCity,AZ ‘Wednesday, December 28, 2016 Chinle, AZ
Wednesday, June 29, 2016 Chmte, AZ 7

To sign up for Orlentatlon or have questlons contact the followmg

Contact Office : Phone: Start time: Place:

Window Rock Fleet Management Window Rock Fleet Management
. (928)871-6426 9:00 a.m.

Contact: Vivian Begay . Conference Room

Shiprock Fleet Management . Shiprock Fleet Management

Contact: Rita Jim sl Conference Room

Crownpoint Fleet Management Crownpoint Water Resource

g (505)786-2270  10:00 a.m. i
Contact: Verna Yazzie Conference Room
Chinle Fleet Management Chinle Fleet Management
- 10:00 a.m.

Contact: Keith Gonnie esant o _ Conference Room

Tuba City Fleet Management Call in advance for Location

ma ety 5 (928)283-3368  9:00 a.m.

Contact: Delva Lister Tuba City, AZ
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